
NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS SHOW JUMPING
AT FELBRIDGE SHOWGROUND ON SUNDAY 6TH NOVEMBER 2022

NSEA COUNTY QUALIFIERS FOR SURREY, EAST AND WEST SUSSEX AND GREATER LONDON

WINDSOR TEAM QUALIFER AND HICKSTEAD ELITE QUALIFIERS

Due to large entries, the 70 & 80 qualifiers have been moved to later in the year

The date will be confirmed shortly

CLASS 3
Intermediate 90cm Team and Individual County Qualifier
plus Windsor Team Qualifier

8.15am start
82 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Orange Molly
85 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Orange Betty
86 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst orange Heather
90 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst orange Chacha

29 Claremont School Claremont Blidsworth Bucks Fizz
30 Claremont School Claremont Winalotty
32 Claremont School Claremont Wizadora of Bellhouse
34 Claremont School Claremont Harvey

33 Claremont School Nero 

8.30. 113 Millais School millais school team 1 tabya moonlight magic lady
114 Millais School millais school team 1 Maghera Lad 
116 Millais School millais school team 1 Cavaliers Laidback Luca
117 Millais School millais school team 1 Tiffany Tilly

1 Ardingly Prep & College Ardingly Sapphires Derrymore Duncan
2 Ardingly Prep & College Ardingly Sapphires Ballinduff Tom 
3 Ardingly Prep & College Ardingly Sapphires Culmore Frank 

57 Farlington Farlington school Westlink
58 Farlington Farlington School Swallowsnest Midsummer Mirah
59 Farlington Farlington School Iando

8.45 61 Farlington Farlington School Black Jack

121 Pipers Corner Pipers May the 4th be with you
122 Pipers Corner Pipers Jake
123 Pipers Corner Pipers Miss Delightful

7 Beaconsfield High School Beaconsfield High Knitson Topaz
9 Beaconsfield High School Beaconsfield High Sarabande



10 Beaconsfield High School Beaconsfield High Florence IX

11 Bede's Senior School  Dark Beauty 

12 Bede's Senior School Bedes Pilot 
13 Bede's Senior School Bedes Freefall Tilly

9am 14 Bede's Senior School Bedes Comanche Dreamcatcher
15 Bede's Senior School Bedes Corrieview Mollie

51 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Castlelodge Golden Return
52 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Taboo III
53 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Buckland Razzle Dazzle
54 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Bella

93 Kimbolton School Kimbolton School Dealers Pride
94 Kimbolton School Kimbolton School Foxisle Rambo(Stan)
95 Kimbolton School Kimbolton School Blue Blaze
96 Kimbolton School Kimbolton School Dun Paddy 2

9.15 16 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
17 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion
18 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Prince
19 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Kadar

20 Charterhouse  Torento Z

40 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Ivy
44 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold My Friend Jackson
46 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Gold Strike Blue (Blue)
48 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Dolly

35 Cranbrook School Cranbrook School Livesta SW
9.30. 36 Cranbrook School Cranbrook School Limerick's Legacy

38 Cranbrook School Cranbrook School What A Fella
39 Cranbrook School Cranbrook School Longfield Aphrodite

124 Presdales Presdales Murphy
125 Presdales Presdales Crossword
126 Presdales Presdales Brookfield Carnivan

115 Millais School millais school team 2 Micky Finn
118 Millais School millais school team 2 Waltham Daisy
119 Millais School millais school team 2 Cartron Tom 
120 Millais School millais school team 2 Draxton Major

9.45 76 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Yellow Aille Stewy
81 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Yellow Reckless Rita
88 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Yellow Kingswell Brightspark
89 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Yellow Zeitgeist m2s



41 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Shark
42 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Good Brandy
45 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Phoenix
47 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Jim

91 Imberhorne School Imberhorne Stardust

92 Imberhorne School Imberhorne Silver Surprise

10am 60 Farlington Ballymack  Billy

62 Godalming College Godalming College Heard Well
63 Godalming College Godalming College Trendy Junior Lady
64 Godalming College Godalming College Betty Blue

second coursewalk 5 mins
10.2 66 Guildford County School Keelnacally Carrick Rose

68 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Baylin star
71 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Gringos pearly
72 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Foxdon half pint 
73 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Cloonhill boss

74 Heathfield School, Ascot Cooley Convinced

75 Hurstpierpoint College Millennium Rose 

129 Seaford College Seaford Blue Bama Beauty
136 Seaford College Seaford Blue Max 821
139 Seaford College Seaford Blue Arty

10.30. 144 Seaford College Seaford Blue Castlecomber Strawberry

78 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Zander
80 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green CBH Clover Lining
87 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Smartie
83 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green My Time IV

159 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Mojo II
162 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Lotus Star
164 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Belle
166 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Griff

37 Cranbrook School Cranbrook School Justin Golden Rose

10.5 160 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Maghera Wind
161 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink RLE Chloe
163 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Woody
167 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Spring Court Bailey

97 Kings School, Canterbury Kilmore Mirah



98 Lancing College Lancing College Indigo
99 Lancing College Lancing College Tonabrokey Grey Lad

100 Lancing College Lancing College Chef du Hamel
102 Lancing College Lancing College Bandit

101 Lancing College Don't Tell the DJ

11am 103 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon
104 Mayfield Mayfield Bella Valentina
106 Mayfield Mayfield Bobby Bay
107 Mayfield Mayfield Ralph

108 Mayfield April

130 Seaford College Seaford Red Quest du buhot
133 Seaford College Seaford Red Woodwards Whinney
134 Seaford College Seaford Red Meelickisland Cornrake
140 Seaford College Seaford Red Pleuney Esme 

186 Woldingham School Carnaween Gunsmoke

11.2 187 Woldingham School Jimbo

24 Churchers College Churcher's Red Portmore Pyramid
26 Churchers College Churcher's Red Rickamore Notion
27 Churchers College Churcher's Red Buck or Two
28 Churchers College Churcher's Red Black Maverick

171 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Ready Teddy Go 1
173 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Tasty Ruby
175 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Slieve Rushen Bob

138 Seaford College Seaford Gold Sallaghan 11
141 Seaford College Seaford Gold Delilah de Niro 

11.30. 143 Seaford College Seaford Gold A Touch of Darco
145 Seaford College Seaford Gold Jannan Des Imoo

154 St Catherines School, Bramley Coolooney Gurteen 

155 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Belle 
156 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Merlin 
157 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Lance 

182 Uplands Community College Buckley

185 Warden Park Academy Cool as a Breeze

165 St Teresa's School Teddy



168 Steyning Grammar School Jack Jones

11.5 169 Steyning Grammar School Bay Hill

176 The Marist School Lou Lou

177 The Weald School The Weald School Miss Twinkle toes
178 The Weald School The Weald School Lisduff MaggieMae
181 The Weald School The Weald School Freddie Fly

172 Sutton Valence School Lord Ludos White Diamond (Apollo)

CLASS 4 1M TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL COUNTY QUALIFIER
PLUS HICKSTEAD ELITE TEAM QUALIFIER

12.30. 2 Ardingly Prep & College Ballinduff Tom 

4 Ardingly Prep & College Shannondale Freddy

8 Beaconsfield High School Knitson Topaz

14 Bede's Senior School Comanche Dreamcatcher

15 Bede's Senior School Corrieview Mollie

69 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Beach Lady
70 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college T J Nemo
71 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community college Gringos pearly

81 Hurstpierpoint College Husrt White Reckless Rita
12.5 83 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst White My Time IV

89 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst White Zeitgeist m2s

35 Cranbrook School Livesta SW

61 Farlington Black Jack

25 Churchers College Churcher's Red Billy Bug
26 Churchers College Churcher's Red Rickamore Notion
27 Churchers College Churcher's Red Buck or Two
28 Churchers College Churcher's Red Black Maverick

31 Claremont School Afterglow

67 Guildford High School Shanbo Kates Grey

1pm 42 Cranleigh Good Brandy



44 Cranleigh My Friend Jackson

74 Heathfield School, Ascot Cooley Convinced

97 Kings School, Canterbury Kilmore Mirah

139 Seaford College Seaford Red Arty
141 Seaford College Seaford Red Delilah de Niro 
143 Seaford College Seaford Red A Touch of Darco
145 Seaford College Seaford Red Jannan Des Imoo

43 Cranleigh Cranleigh Castlebridge Boy
46 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Strike Blue (Blue)

1.15 49 Cranleigh Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)
50 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jackâ€™s Choice

55 Eastbourne College Coco G

56 Epsom College Galley Ruby

62 Godalming College Godalming College Heard Well
63 Godalming College Godalming College Trendy Junior Lady
65 Godalming College Godalming College Jewel B

second coursewalk 5 mins
147 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Gemarko
148 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Lady
149 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Crossgales Into The Blu

1.30. 151 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Intention Eez

77 Hurstpierpoint College Husrt  Pink Caeroin Mor Lad
78 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink Zander
79 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink Cash Up
80 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink CBH Clover Lining

21 Charterhouse Charterhouse Carraun Phaidin
22 Charterhouse Charterhouse Baramona Lass
23 Charterhouse Charterhouse Gorsehill Jack

100 Lancing College Lancing College Chef du Hamel

103 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon
1.45 109 Mayfield Mayfield Benny

105 Mayfield Mayfield Hasj VH Viiegenhof Z
106 Mayfield Mayfield Bobby Bay

107 Mayfield Mayfield Ralph

110 Mayfield Mayfield Classy
111 Mayfield Mayfield MIH Spitfire



112 Mayfield Mayfield Miss Jamie
104 Mayfield Mayfield Bella Valentina

131 Seaford College Seaford Blue Access Blue
135 Seaford College Seaford Blue Whats Dat

2pm 140 Seaford College Seaford Blue Pleuney Esme 
142 Seaford College Seaford Blue Warriors Maestro

137 Seaford College Landis Van de Brouwershoeve

158 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Daisy 

162 St Teresa's School Lotus Star

171 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Ready Teddy Go 1
173 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Tasty Ruby
175 Sutton Valence School SVS Supreme Team Slieve Rushen Bob

179 The Weald School The Weald School Direct Cruising
180 The Weald School The Weald School Knockmeal Jump for Joy
181 The Weald School The Weald School Freddie Fly

2.15 188 Woldingham School Black Jack Van Nova

150 St Catherines School, Bramley Red Rock 1V

2.15 RING 3

CLASS 5 AB 1.10 INDIVIDUAL COUNTY QUALIFIER
PLUS HICKSTEAD ELITE INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS
A) HORSES

2.45 157 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Lance 
110 Mayfield Classy

5 Battle Abbey School DHI Fiktor Nita
23 Charterhouse Gorsehill Jack
25 Churchers College Billy Bug
43 Cranleigh Castlebridge Boy
49 Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)
50 Cranleigh Jack's Choice
55 Eastbourne College Coco G

3pm 56 Epsom College Galley Ruby
65 Godalming College Jewel B
79 Hurstpierpoint College Cash Up
89 Hurstpierpoint College Zeitgeist m2s

105 Mayfield Hasj VH Viiegenhof Z
111 Mayfield MIH Spitfire



112 Mayfield Miss Jamie
6 Battle Abbey School Admiral

127 Royal Alexandra &amp; Albert School Hertzel
158 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Daisy 

3.15 135 Seaford College Whats Dat
142 Seaford College Warriors Maestro
146 Seaford College DJ Converted
147 St Catherines School, Bramley Gemarko
174 Sutton Valence School Arabella PFB
109 Mayfield Benny

to follow, approx 3.30pm
However, this class may be moved to ring 2 at 2.45pm, depending on light
Notifications will be on the NSEA Facebook page

B) PONIES
151 St Catherines School, Bramley Intention Eez
149 St Catherines School, Bramley Crossgales Into The Blu
183 Walthamstow Hall Fc Flirty For Thirty 

21 Charterhouse Carraun Phaidin
22 Charterhouse Baramona Lass
84 Hurstpierpoint College Eloclea
87 Hurstpierpoint College Smartie

128 Seaford College Access Bill 
148 St Catherines School, Bramley Lady
152 St Catherines School, Bramley Dunlewey Petruchio

3.45 150 St Catherines School, Bramley Red Rock 1V
170 Sutton Valence School Strawberry Rojo
179 The Weald School Direct Cruising
180 The Weald School Knockmeal Jump for Joy
184 Walthamstow Hall Sparkling boomerangs clover 
153 St Catherines School, Bramley King 111


